

## $\mathbf{m}$ Ш ZACH WALKER TOR/YOUNG

z O

 $\frac{1}{2}$ 

ഗ

 $\bigcirc$  $\alpha$  Zach WalkerLieb loves Las Vegas. This fabulous city has been home to his family for four generations. Now, Zach is a leader in the city and the real estate industry. In his decade of real estate experience, he has achieved more than most will in their entire career.

Zach is now a worldwide known name and has been recognized as a Top 30 Under 30 Realtor internationally and nationally as well as a Top 40 Under 40 Realtor locally. Zach continues to reach new heights as he completes record setting sales and provides luxury-level service to his clients.

Zach is trusted by our state and local economic development boards to be the face of the city when recruiting companies to relocate to the Las Vegas Valley. He has a strong track record of assisting corporations in their moves, including acting as the first Realtor for many of the beloved Golden Knights.

Zach wears many different hats in Las Vegas: some of his current favorite roles are Chair of Keystone Corporation's Young Professional arm and the founding member of Focus 702, a men's group focused on community, charity, and education.

Zach is married to his wife Laura, and they are loving parents to their son, Ryker.

Zach believes that everything starts with the care and love provided in the home and community, so he devotes himself to his family and his hometown, Las Vegas.

